CAT595.1
®HARMSCO CLUSTER FILTERS
AND HIGH RATE FILTERS
FEATURES
• Rugged low carbon 304 stainless steel housings
• Electro-polished for increased resistance to corrosion
• Pressure rated and hydrostatically tested to 150 psi
• Individual studs for safe, secure lid closure

FLOOR
SPACE
REQUIRE-
MENT
SERVICE
HEIGHT
CLEARANCE
SHIPPING
WEIGHT
(APPROX.)
HIF-7 Up to 30    7 Single only    1 ½ 1 19 ½”
49 cm 13” x 13” 35”
89 cm
29 lbs
13 kg
HIF-14 Up to 60  14 Doubles    1 ½ 1 28”
71 cm 13” x 13” 48”
122 cm
39 lbs
18 kg
HIF-16 Up to 75  16 Doubles 2 1 28”
71 cm 13” x 13” 48”
122 cm
39 lbs
18 kg
HIF-21 Up to 90  21 Triples    1 ½ 1 37”
94 cm 13” x 13” 68”
173 cm
50 lbs
23 kg
HIF-24 Up to 100  24 Triples 2 1 37”
94 cm 13” x 13” 68”
173 cm
50 lbs
23 kg
HIF-42 Up to 175  42 Triples 2 1 40”
102 cm 18” x 18” 68”
173 cm
100 lbs
45 kg
HIF-75 Up to 300  75 Triples 3    1 ½ 42”
107 cm 20” x 20” 70”
178 cm
129 lbs
59 kg
HIF-100 Up to 400 100 Doubles 3    1 ½ 52”
132 cm 20” x 20” 87”
221 cm
188 lbs
86 kg
HIF-150-FL Up to 600 150 Triples 4
flanged    1 ½ 48”
122 cm 28” x 28” 76”
193 cm
274 lbs
124 kg
HIF-200-FL Up to 800 200 Doubles 4
flanged    1 ½ 58”
147 cm 28” x 28” 93”
236 cm
321 lbs